
 
 

Board of Directors 

Calendar of Meetings 

2019-2020 

 

3rd Thursdays  

(**with variation for school breaks) 

 

 

 

 

 

Day and Date 

 

Thursday, July 18, 2019 

 

Thursday, August 15, 2019 

 

Thursday, September 19, 2019 

 

Thursday, October 17, 2019 

 

Thursday, November 21, 2019 

 

Thursday, December 19, 2019 

 

Thursday, January 16, 2020 

 

Thursday, February 20, 2020 

 

Thursday, March 26, 2020** 

 

Thursday, April 16, 2020 

 

Thursday, May 21, 2020 

 

Thursday, June 18, 2020 


